Tri-colour easy switch technology from cool white or neutral white or warm white
Available in standard or high outputs in 1500 and 1800mm models
Narrow beam optic for racking aisle areas
TBX NB
Lighting for a Living
• 	  Narrow beam optic suitable for racking aisle areas
• 	  Dimmable, DALI and emergency available
• 	  Tri-colour easy switch technology from cool white
(5000K) or neutral white (4000K) or warm white (3000K)
• 	  CRI: Ra>80
• 	  Up to 129 lumens per Watt efficacy
• 	  50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
TBX NB
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
TBXNB528TRI 1500 120 60
TBXNB631TRI 1800 120 60
TBXNB556TRI 1500 120 60
TBXNB662TRI 1800 120 60
TBXNB673TRI 1800 120 60
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Extruded aluminium finished in white
(RAL 9010)
•	 Polycarbonate extruded diffuser
•	 Polycarbonate end caps
OPTIONS
M3	 3 hours integrated emergency
A3			  Auto self test
D3	 DALI self test
V205	 Batten-fit PIR
V206	 Batten-fit PIR and photocell
V207	 Batten-fit with daylight
	 dimming
D	 DALI dimming control gear
INSTALLATION NOTES
Surface mount via rear entry BESA fixings
TO SPECIFY
Narrow beam Batten as per Tamlite TBX
NB range
5 YR IP20
 A  B
 C
Narrow beam tri-colour batten
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
TBXNB528TRI 28W - TRI-COLOUR 3200 28 114 1.40
TBXNB631TRI 31W - TRI-COLOUR 4000 31 129 1.70
TBXNB556TRI 56W - TRI-COLOUR 6500 56 116 1.60
TBXNB662TRI 62W - TRI-COLOUR 7200 62 116 1.90
TBXNB673TRI 73W - TRI-COLOUR 8400 73 115 1.90
Tamlite Lighting
Sales Centre
Tamlite Field Sales Centre,
Park Farm Industrial Estate,
Redditch, Worcestershire,
B98 0HU
T. 	 01527 517 777
E.	 sales@tamlite.co.uk
W.	 tamlite.co.uk
Retail
& Leisure
Sports Urban Warehouse
& Logistics
OfficeIndustrialHealthcareEmergencyEducationCommunal
As a UK manufacturer we have one of the widest lighting ranges across:
Over 50 years lighting for a Living